

## Carter Myers Joins NoSurpriseBill.com as Senior Vice President of Sales

Carter Myers joins NoSurpriseBill.com as Senior VP of Sales to drive growth and innovation in healthcare revenue cycle management solutions.

DENVER, CO, UNITED STATES, February 11, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NoSurpriseBill.com, experts in navigating the opportunities created by The No Surprises Act and succeeding against payers, is thrilled to announce the appointment of Carter Myers as the new Senior Vice President of Sales. In this role, Mr. Myers will leverage his extensive expertise in selling SaaS solutions to both the public and private sectors to further enhance the company's mission of streamlining revenue cycle management for healthcare providers.

Carter Myers joins NoSurpriseBill.com with a distinguished career in SaaS sales, having built a track record of significantly increasing revenue and enhancing customer satisfaction through innovative solutions and relationship-driven sales strategies.



His deep understanding of SaaS platforms and his proven ability to lead high-performing sales teams will be instrumental in his new role.

At NoSurpriseBill.com, Carter will oversee the sales team, driving the adoption of cutting-edge financial solutions that free healthcare providers from the complexities of billing, allowing them to focus more on their clinical missions. His strategic vision will aim to expand the company's market share while ensuring that clients receive tailored, effective solutions that meet their unique needs, including <u>independent dispute resolution services</u> to further streamline the billing process.

"We are excited to welcome Carter to our executive team," said Chris Myers, CEO of NoSurpriseBill.com. "His impressive background in SaaS sales across various sectors and his visionary leadership are exactly what we need to move our company forward. With Carter at the helm of our sales department, we are confident in our ability to achieve unprecedented growth and continue providing our clients with exceptional value."



Joining NoSurpriseBill.com allows me to contribute to a company that's truly making a difference in healthcare by simplifying billing and improving financial operations for providers."

Carter Myers

Carter Myers expressed his enthusiasm about his new role, stating, "Coming from a family of providers, I am thrilled to join NoSurpriseBill.com and contribute to a company that is truly making a difference by bringing its unique expertise in navigating the No Surprises Act to win against payers."

For media inquiries, please contact: contact@nosurprisebill.com.

About NoSurpriseBill.com:

NoSurpriseBill.com is dedicated to helping healthcare providers maintain stable and sustainable financial operations. With a focus on personalized <u>revenue cycle management solutions</u>, NoSurpriseBill.com ensures that healthcare providers can concentrate on their primary mission of patient care without the burden of financial complexities.

Carter Myers
No Surprise Bill
+1 303-351-1316
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/784949124

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.